g plo! E192 2 aas g

Résultat Des Pigeons Malle (0)

TIZNIT

76*

304 y 387 Km QQ

2023-04-08 08:06:00
@ 29.726722, -9.753139
Q 07:10,19:58

Erern

60 Km/h 4%

@ Lacher tiznit , 76 Pig Admis, 25 %

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point

As Pig

1 | LOFTSAID | 1 |2023-04-08/13:24:20/386.7907| 1215.048 21-30*+*33 100.0000 | 0.3289
KHETTAB

2 LOFT 2 12023-04-08|13:25:20/385.2970| 1206.564 21-42%%%27 98.6842 | 0.6579
REDA-ABIR

3 LOFT 6 |2023-04-08|13:42:29/385.2970| 1145.07 23-02%F€Q7 93.4211 | 1.9737
REDA-ABIR

4 LOFT 7 |2023-04-08|13:44:10(385.2970, 1139.37 23-02***06 92.1053 | 2.3026
REDA-ABIR

5 | LOFTSAID | 9 |2023-04-08|13:46:24|386.7907| 1136.28 21-12%F%74 89.4737 | 2.9605
KHETTAB

6 | LOFT AMIN | 12 |2023-04-08|13:51:15|387.2865| 1121.754 21-68*FF11 85.5263 | 3.9474
ABOU
SAFOUANE

7 LOFT 15 |2023-04-08/13:52:50|385.2970| 1110.9 21-42%F¥19 81.5789 | 4.9342
REDA-ABIR

8 | LOFT SAID | 22 |2023-04-08|13:58:50|386.7907| 1096.242 22-99%F¢11 72.3684 | 7.2368
KHETTAB

9 | LOFT SAID | 28 |[2023-04-08|14:03:33/386.7907| 1081.782 21-15%+¢18 64.4737 | 9.2105
KHETTAB

10 LOFT 30 |2023-04-08|14:02:35|385.2970| 1080.522 23-02*%+*+05 61.8421 | 9.8684
REDA-ABIR

11 LOFT 31 |2023-04-08|14:02:36/385.2970| 1080.474 21-42%F%28 60.5263 | 10.1974
REDA-ABIR

12 LOFT 32 |2023-04-08|14:02:40/385.2970| 1080.27 23-02*%+*+03 59.2105 |10.5263
REDA-ABIR

13 | LOFT SAID | 35 |2023-04-08|14:04:46/386.7907| 1078.11 22-83*¥¥23 55.2632 |11.5132
KHETTAB

14 LOFT 39 [2023-04-08|14:05:01/385.2970| 1073.202 23-02*%+*10 50.0000 |12.8289
REDA-ABIR

15| LOFT SAID | 42 |2023-04-08|14:08:41|386.7907| 1066.47 20-39*%+*10 46.0526 |13.8158
KHETTAB

16 LOFT 45 12023-04-08|14:07:39|385.2970| 1065.384 23-02***16 42.1053 | 14.8026
REDA-ABIR

17 LOFT 46 |2023-04-08{14:07:51|385.2970| 1064.796 23-02%¥F¥17 40.7895 |15.1316
REDA-ABIR

18 | LOFT SAID | 48 |2023-04-08|14:09:51|386.7907| 1063.05 22-99*%+*15 38.1579 |15.7895
KHETTAB




19

Nom

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

Cls
Gen

52

Date

2023-04-08

heure

14:11:39

Dist/Km

386.7907

V(m/min)

1057.818

Bague

21-30%*%*53

Point

32.8947

Point
As Pig

17.1053

20

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

55

2023-04-08

14:12:09

386.7907

1056.372

21-15%*14

28.9474

18.0921

21

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

60

2023-04-08

14:12:36

386.7907

1055.076

21-10%%*75

22.3684

19.7368

22

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

65

2023-04-08

14:13:57

387.2865

1052.55

20-41%+*%26

15.7895

21.3816

23

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

66

2023-04-08

14:13:29

386.7907

1052.538

22-99%%04

14.4737

21.7105

24

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

72

2023-04-08

14:17:37

387.2865

1042.164

20-41%+%09

6.5789

23.6842

25

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

73

2023-04-08

14:17:40

387.2865

1042.026

22-48%**44

5.2632

24.0132

26

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

75

2023-04-08

14:17:58

387.2865

1041.186

20-41%+*%08

2.6316

24,6711

27

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

76

2023-04-08

14:17:50

386.7907

1040.226

21-12%+*03

1.3158

25.0000

28

LOFT
REDA-ABIR

79

2023-04-08

14:17:55

385.2970

1035.978

23-02*+*13

-2.6316

25.9868

29

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

85

2023-04-08

14:22:39

387.2865

1028.238

19-26***47

-10.5263

27.9605

30

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

98

2023-04-08

14:26:08

386.7907

1017.516

22-99*+*17

-27.6316

32.2368

31

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

103

2023-04-08

14:29:26

387.2865

1010.052

21-68***22

-34.2105

33.8816

32

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

104

2023-04-08

14:29:32

387.2865

1009.788

21-68***09

-35.5263

34.2105

33

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

118

2023-04-08

14:36:42

386.7907

989.994

21-53*+*+88

-53.9474

38.8158

34

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

119

2023-04-08

14:37:04

386.7907

989.064

22-99%+*18

-55.2632

39.1447

35

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

132

2023-04-08

14:51:30

387.2865

955.086

21-68*+*18

-72.3684

43.4211

36

LOFT
REDA-ABIR

136

2023-04-08

14:58:12

385.2970

934.734

23-02%+%25

-77.6316

44,7368

37

LOFT AMIN
ABOU
SAFOUANE

142

2023-04-08

15:10:59

387.2865

911.298

21-68**F*21

-85.5263

46.7105

38

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

143

2023-04-08

15:10:39

386.7907

910.848

21-30%%*%47

-86.8421

47.0395

39

LOFT SAID
KHETTAB

144

2023-04-08

15:11:55

386.7907

908.136

21-53*+*85

-88.1579

47.3684




Nom

Cls
Gen

Date

heure

Dist/Km

V(m/min)

Bague

Point

Point
As Pig

40 LOFT 149 | 2023-04-08 |15:20:39|385.2970| 886.452 21-42%%%20 -94.7368 | 49.0132
REDA-ABIR

41 | LOFT AMIN | 151 |2023-04-08|15:30:42|387.2865| 870.894 17-97***96 -97.3684 | 49.6711

ABOU

SAFOUANE

42 | LOFT AMIN | 153 |2023-04-08|15:42:11|387.2865| 848.97 22-48*%%01 -100.0000|50.3289

ABOU

SAFOUANE

43 LOFT 156 |2023-04-08 |15:42:29|385.2970| 844.056 23-02%+%20 -103.9474|51.3158
REDA-ABIR

44 | LOFT SAID | 157 |2023-04-08 | 15:46:24|386.7907| 840.12 22-83*+*%29 -105.2632|51.6447
KHETTAB

45 | LOFT SAID | 163 |2023-04-08|16:04:42|386.7907| 808.002 22-99*+%*12 -113.1579|53.6184
KHETTAB

46 | LOFT SAID | 164 |2023-04-0816:09:40|386.7907| 799.704 17-10***98 -114.4737|53.9474
KHETTAB

47 | LOFT SAID | 166 |2023-04-08/16:19:10|386.7907| 784.302 22-83*+*%09 -117.1053|54.6053
KHETTAB

48 | LOFT SAID | 173 |2023-04-08|17:14:52|386.7907| 704.706 19-76***00 -126.3158|56.9079
KHETTAB

PIGMA g550)l ;o azsidl 030 |zl o5




